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3aBeayoLLnia

MBAOY «[leTckuin cag Nel5»
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MNNAH-TPA®UK

NPOXO>KAEHNA aT TECTaunn nejarormn4eCKnx pa6OTHI/IKOB

d®UO neparora

Dxynan O.B.
Mony6HeBa M.M.
denmkosa HO.B.
babayeHko C.H.
Epenkosa C.H.
lNypkosa H.B.
JemMuyk P.x.
®epoposa A.B.
PoroBsa U.A.
obuHa E.A.
Ywakosa A.E.
Mawkosa T.J1.
CagpoHosa HO.B.
BosHeceHckaa A.B.
CmunpHoBsa T.J1.
Ocunosa W.B.
KopoTtuHa /1.B.
3aiiuesa HO.A.
XXenoHkuHa U.A.
EpemeHko A.H.
NanwwHa E.H.
MapxuHa A.N.
Komaposa C.A.
Wocunuyk J1.B.
Cupotckasa A.l.
Cy660TuHa N.H.
KocTtposa C.A.
MopbywwnHa O.I'.

3am. no MBP

10.01.2022r.

LOMKHOCTb

MY3.pYKOBOAUTENb

BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNNTaTeE/b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTeEb

yunTenb-noroneq
negaror gon.o6p.
MYy3.pyKOBOAUTENb

BOCNnUTaTes/1b
BOCNUTaTes/1b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNNTaTeE/b
BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTe/b
BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTeENb
BOCNUTaTe/b
BOCNUTaTe/b
BOCNKUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTeEb
BOCNUTaTeEb
BOCNUTaTe/1b
BOCNUTaTe/1b

KaTeropus,

cooTBeTCTBMUE

3aHUMaemom
NON>KHOCT MK
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
|
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
|
BbicLIas
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
1
|
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
COOTBETCTBUE
|
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
COOTBETCTBUE
H/A
H/A
H/A

N.B.lllaHoBCKasA

faTa

MPOX0>K A€H U
aTTecTayun

24.11.2020
30.03.2021
14.05.2021
28.05.2021
26.12.2016
29.03.2017
23.05.2018
29.06.2018
08.02.2019
30.04.2019
30.04.2019
28.12.2021
30.04.2019
20.12.2019
20.12.2019
20.12.2019
20.12.2019
29.01.2019
28.02.2020

20.12.2019

JaTa
NPOXO>K AeH 1A
crneaytoulei
aTTecTauum
24.11.2025
30.03.2026
14.05.2026
28.05.2026
26.12.2021
29.03.2022
23.05.2023
29.06.2023
28.02.2024
30.04.2024
30.04.2024
28.12.2026
30.04.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
29.01.2024
28.02.2025
2023
anpens 2022
2023 T.
mapT 2022
2023 .
20.12.2024
2024
2024
2023



